September 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

10202 Awkward Fist Bumps
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

4 01943  Wright, Christopher
3 01880 Dore, Judy
4 03805 Stark, Dave
8 00509 Lemieux, Lee
I 3 05002 Dallas, Sarah
2 04807 Bracken, Molly
6 03902 Johnson, Willis
| 4 04425 Clouds, Manny
12101 Freak Show
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5 12389
04680
03776
01922
01925
03763
02008
02353
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12112
FROM :

LaFlash, Sheryl
Taylor, William
Montanye, Breea
Taylor 1, William
Taylor, Zachary

Conover, Christopher

Wood, Bob

Kownack, Jake

Off In The Corner
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

3 03921
04844
04823
00451
01941
01979
05074
02293
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13407
FROM :

Thomas, Robert
Gonzalez, Anton
Otero (Black), John
Budka, Mark

Pell, Kadeem

Soto, Edwin
Devilin, Logan
Bach, Carter

Anonymous Participants
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

3 02500
04679
02278
02746
02830
02788
03057
03058
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Breault, Willie
Love, Robert
Mandigo, James
Ginsberg, Robert
Hayes, Amanda
Hayes, Jeremy
Bradway, Leonard
Cormier, Joe

N 9012

N 9002

N 9024

N 9006

10204 Shut Out Crew
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

4 03835
03677
02044
01954
04504
03295
01873
05226
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12105
FROM :

Elam, Anthony
Basinski, Stephen
King, Daniel
Blackmer, Pamela
Clark, Colin

Clark, Jodi

Hill, Frank
McMahon, Guy

"Ch"alk Is Cheap
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

N 9005

N 9007

N 9022

* 6 04794 Hunziker, Jason
6 50206 Caballero, Roberto
4 02049 Wise, Joseph
3 05095 Talmadge Jr., Edward
3 02610 Surls, Joseph
3 04839 Derenzo, Barbara
4 04953 Nieves, Emilio
I 2 04840 Adorno, Miriam
13403 The Cue and Brew Hustlers N 9002
FROM : Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name
6 00140 Smith, Steve
4 03041 Fountaine, Don
6 03428 Delude, Mark
I 5 04499 Procella, Dylan
6 03047 Blair, Mike
2 03071 Bushway, Joseph
* 1 3 05136 French, William
4 03074 Cormier, Chris
20201 Kryptonite

FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

3 01984
02034
02204
04990
02808
03297
02943
02246
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Holder, Jabari
Hurley, Eben
Jabines, Kerl
Mullins, Tyler
Nicoletta, Rocco
Mastan, Chris
lardazio, Claudio
Clements jr, Curtiss

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

10402 SS Legionnaires Revenge
FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

4
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12106
FROM :

4
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13404
FROM :

4
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20205
FROM :

6
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01837 Richardson, Jamie
02864 Barcomb, Timothy
02663 Alexander, David
01919  Wilson, David
00795 Paulsen, Johanna
05062 Vogel, Natalie
05105 Potter, Donald
01857  Peace, Kristen
Top Secret

Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

02096
04543
14161
03570
04786
14138
02026
03713

Heermance, Leslie
Trombley, Emily
Cuomo, Sherri
Thorne, Tanya
Dwyer, Matt

N 9030

N 9010

MacQueen Pooler, Lawrence

Dunn, Frank

Cue & Brew Stragglers
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

02095
02816
00075
04919
03746
05208
05187
03185

Bosford, Scott
Lebrun Jr, David
Wilks, Cindy
Jaenisch, Melody
Smith, Ethan
McNeal, Lawrence
Macaluso, Jay
Wark, Bethanie

Back To Basics
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

01281
01318
03447
04456
03103
01839
00971
07321

Seguine, Clark
Seguine, Robin
Clancy, Brenda
Capovani, Joe
Wynter, Damali
Seguine, Brina
Canino, Jesse
Dykes, Jordan

N 9004

N 9006



September 6, 2024 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

20206 The Real Keepers N 9017 20401 Fingers Crossed N 9019 20405 Keep Shooting N 9001
FROM : Albany, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 01422 Hotz, Daniel 4 01575 Thomson, Joella 5 02036 Kerr, Jolina
4 03202 Tonjes, John 7 01011 Thomson, Dale 5 04726 Daily, James
3 03554 Merges, Quinn 5 01264 Godfrey, Carl 8 02411 Hales, Michael
5 00381 Rivet, Marc 4 04784  Tobin, Kevin 3 03394 Rivers, April
2 01661 Vasquez, Abigail 4 02530 Cruise, Paul 3 03452 Marshall, Richard
2 03973 Hansen, Theodore * 4 05048 Farley, Paul Jr 5 01856 Lestrange, Gregory
| 4 04301 Rivera, Jose 3 01753 Lawton, Nicole * 1 05023 VanPatten, Kristi
4 01581 Endres, Edward 1 03008 Mastan, Shelby * 1 3 05058  |wanowicz, Michael
20407 Pocket Pokers N 9021 20408 Projectile Dysfunction N 9007 22102 No Won N 9017
FROM : Clifton Park, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 6 05039 Garcia, Edwin 4 03275 Sleasman, Stephen 8 03530 Buzzo, Nicolas
3 05045 Guthinger, Brandon 8 00772 Spath, Greg 5 03646 Youmans, Juice
2 05066 Guthinger, Misty 4 01873 Hill, Frank 3 01921 Leonardo, Barbara
| 2 04344 Scott, Leah 4 03267 Graham, Heather 4 10473 Cook, Cheryl
4 03379 Carmack, Paul 4 04504 Clark, Colin 4 13795 Whelan, Susan
* 4 02647 Fairweather, Warren 4 03835 Elam, Anthony 5 11895 Chapman, Timothy
5 03671 Mosher, Joseph 2 02569 Mabey, Bill 5 01941 Pell, Kadeem
I 9 03246 Zjegler, Joseph 2 05123 Dworakowski, Tim 3 04487 Rowinski, Christina
22106 Color of Character N 9022 22108 Pocket Rockets N 9016 33101 Jim's Team N 9008
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Fort Edward, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 12946 Holland, Shawna 4 02096 Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles 7 02278 Mandigo, James
5 03821 Holland, Kinte 4 04681 Barr-Glindmyer, Hannah * 7 04567 LaFarr, Matt
4 10889 Treis, Nicholas 7 04682 Glindmyer, Ryan 3 02894 Jones, Korina
8 03686 Hackett, lan 4 04534 Snare, Shawn 4 02095 Bosford, Scott
4 14282 Gibson, Ethan 6 04495 Thompson, Tonia 5 03746 Smith, Ethan
3 02967 Bertrand, Debra 7 04478 Pucci, Jeremiah * | 3 05194 Hodgkinson, Peter
1 04796  McGinnis, Colleen 2 02320 Lange, Lauren 3 02392 Trackey, Kathy
4 02871 Bell, Judy 3 10024 Lange, Jill
33104 Cued and Brewed N 9016 40303 Bust'n Ballz N 9011 40304 Hot Pockets N 9004
FROM : Fort Edward, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
2 04919 Jaenisch, Melody 3 02950 Robinson, Del 2 03932 Champion, Jennifer
5 04679 Love, Robert 5 02205 Hartman, Audre I 6 036617 Ramdial, Mario
4 02303 Regner Sr, Francis 2 02016 Cable, Mandy 6 03591 Murray, Jeremy
3 01903 Baum, Rachel 4 02161 Barody, Tonya 6 01853 Raga, Gary
6 00140 Smith, Steve 3 03870 Brink, Jessica 6 03940 Sadiqg, Sean
* 4 04855 Regner, Bart 7 04306 Rumirill Jr, Robert 2 02655 Humphries, Bryan
2 03030 Shore, Don 3 02894  Jones, Korina 2 03137 Bombard, Kailey
5 03746 Smith, Ethan * 4 05274 Degnan, Jonathan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



September 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

40308 Cued Up! N 9013 43201 Cueing for a Brewing N 9027

FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
6 03680 Bollentin, John

03002 Longtin, Al
23984  Skyer, Tommy
02390  Zuritis, Joy
05185  Smith, Justin
12738 Kerr, Susan
02993 Harris, Sala

*
a N M DN OGN

43206 We Have Issues
FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name
I 5 02903 Curley, Nina

04525 Thornton, Karen
01962 Kilmartin, Damian
04890  Waite, Allicen
04926  Greene, Paul
02355 Rushlow, Nicole
01940 Hack, Alan
02442  Ross, Nancy

*
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52109 That's What She Said
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
| 3 04481 Norris, Malynda

04698 Boyd, Cassius
11013 Closson Sr, Ronald
12488  Seyboth, Neil
04668 Pedone, Anthony
04427  Nay Sr, William
05114  Squires, David
12845 Coons, Ann Marie
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60102 SUDDEN DEATH
FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name
3 01839 Seguine, Brina

01318 Seguine, Robin
02411 Hales, Michael
03447  Clancy, Brenda
04456  Capovani, Joe
00971 Canino, Jesse
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03661 Ramdial, Mario

03932  Champion, Jennifer

FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name
2 04919 Jaenisch, Melody

02816  Lebrun Jr, David
01248 Lebrun, Randy
04679 Love, Robert
03047  Blair, Mike
02095 Bosford, Scott
00140  Smith, Steve
03041 Fountaine, Don
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52104 Keep Calm and Serene N 9008
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
3 10043 Venditti, Mike

5 04740 Van Valkenburgh, Alex
6 04881 Haynes, Matt
2 05027  Presti, Serenity
3 04021  Cruz, Michael
5 02438 Lamoree Sr, Michael
I 6 03942  Varrone, Bill

5 05041 Brown, Collin

52110 Femme Fatale N 9013

FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
6 00172 Hackett, Stephanie

6 04495 Thompson, Tonia
4 04966 Boyd, Matte
3 04550 VanWormer, Marisa
7 00405 Budka, Brenda
3 14091 Lawrence, Linda
6 05502 Diamond, Adrieanna
3 10024 Lange, Jill
60104 Ballers 518 N 9001

FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name
3 01222 Lipuma, Rhonda

02438 Lamoree Sr, Michael
03938 Hans, Stephen
04199 Demas, Donald
04972  Fazekas, Mark
03312 Lamoree, Cheri
00990 Mastan, Frank
03293  Wright, Amaziah
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

43203 Alphabet Bandits N 9014

FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name
4 01884 Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo

01982 Streeter, Adam
01973  White, Kimberly
01965 DeCrescente, Michael
02514  White, Brandon
02373 Bowe, Cherie

04602  Brown, Amy

03014 Gauthier, Chris
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52108 Schenectady Jaguars N 9011

FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
5 04338 Ramnauth, Shavez

50206 Caballero, Roberto
05095 Talmadge Jr., Edward
12092  Capullo Jr, Martin
03873  Dimmick, Ryne
01987 Beer, Derrick

14822  Malinowski, Michael
05135  Gonzales, Luis

N W A~ O A WO

52111 Sue and the crew 2 N 9018

FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
2 13196 Gauvreau, Susan

04785 Galarza, Jeffrey
03010 Jayne, David
04878  Nana, Mario
05039  Garcia, Edwin
05156 Granados, Jose
05162 Brandon, Akeem
12586 Davis, Russell
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60106 POOLitical Asylum N 9012

FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name
5 00489 Craig, William

01837 Richardson, Jamie
03452 Marshall, Richard
03905 Adams, Bobby
01775 Reese, Debra
05062 Vogel, Natalie
05217 Honikel, Connor
00730  Gray, Casey
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September 6, 2024 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62205 Guyanese Boyz N 9020 62206 Nay Sayers N 9010 62208 Family Repair N 9019
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 04408 Haley, Troy 6 04427 Nay Sr, William 5 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl
6 04665 Persaud, Richard 5 10023 Bates, Mike 5 03738 Snare lll, Earl
| 4 05015 Ramcharitar, Yashpal 4 04843 Walter, Harro 2 02535 Montayne-haley, Dawn
4 03260 Hariprashad, Trevor 4 14943 DeGenero, Michael 4 04714 DeAngelo, Brian
4 02581 Ramoutar, Trevor * 2 04450 DeGenero, Shannon 4 04933 Durfee, Darrell
3 05087 Katideen, Farad * 1 2 05125 Mastroianni, Tonya 4 04975 Hundley Sr, Chenier
* 2 05242 Sawh, Pamesh * 4 05276 Luciano, Vince 3 04760 Crawford, Mandy
* 1 4 05260 FEtwaroo, Vishal 9 04114  Bruno, Kervin
62210 No Sleep Till Vegas N 9021 62211 Sometimers N 9018
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 04782 Dixon, Corinne 5 01979 Soto, Edwin

13395  Verzulli, Marie
04829 Robins, Linda
03853  Layton, Michael
04830 Lyons, Alyce
02293 Bach, Carter
04303 Gennett, Robert
04518  Totten, Scott

14138 Dwyer, Matt
04534  Snare, Shawn
04314 Monroe, James
03294  Sitterly, Kayla
04485 Monroe, Traci
04486 Giacumo, Daniel
04632  Huszar, Amanda
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



